INDEX

NUMBER DATE OF THE
REQUEST

The Institution of Public Commissioners, boulevard “Déshmorét e Kombit”, No. 8, Tirana, www.ikp.al

REGISTRATION

4.2.2019

5.2.2019

18.3.2019

8.5.2019

20.5.2019

19.6.2019

21.6.2019

12.7.2019

29.7.2019

28.10.2019

REPUBLIKA E SHQIPERISE
PUBLIC COMMISSIONERS

REGISTER OF REQUESTS - RESPONSES FOR 2019

SUBJECT

Information related to the activity
of the Institution of Public
Commissioners

Information on “ Media
Regulation”

Request /info related to the
employees qualification of PC

Statistical request/info related to
the number of appeals exercised by
the PC

Request/info related to the appeals
case status and the publications on
the official web of PC

Copy document of the protocol
practice of the decision
no.32/2018, notified by 1QC

Copy document of the protocol
practice of the decision
no.32/2018, notified by 1QC
Request information on the public
denunciations

Request report on the
administrative procedure in the re-
evaluation process.

Request information on the copies
of the self-declaration form under
law 138/2015

DATE OF
RETURN-TO
RESPONDE

15.2.2019

5.2.2019

28.3.2019

8.5.2019

21.5.2019

21.6.2019

24.6.2019

16.7.2019

29.7.2019

30.10.2019

STATE OF
REQUEST

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee


http://www.ikp.al/

