

REPUBLIKA E SHQIPËRISË PUBLIC COMMISSIONERS

REGISTER OF REQUESTS - RESPONSES FOR 2019

INDEX NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE OF THE REQUEST	SUBJECT	DATE OF RETURN- TO RESPONDE	STATE OF REQUEST	FEES
1.	4.2.2019	Information related to the activity of the Institution of Public Commissioners	15.2.2019	Completed	No Fee
2.	5.2.2019	Information on "Media Regulation"	5.2.2019	Completed	No Fee
3.	18.3.2019	Request /info related to the employees qualification of PC	28.3.2019	Completed	No Fee
4.	8.5.2019	Statistical request/info related to the number of appeals exercised by the PC	8.5.2019	Completed	No Fee
5.	20.5.2019	Request/info related to the appeals case status and the publications on the official web of PC	21.5.2019	Completed	No Fee
6.	19.6.2019	Copy document of the protocol practice of the decision no.32/2018, notified by IQC	21.6.2019	Completed	No Fee
7.	21.6.2019	Copy document of the protocol practice of the decision no.32/2018, notified by IQC	24.6.2019	Completed	No Fee
8.	12.7.2019	Request information on the public denunciations	16.7.2019	Completed	No Fee
9.	29.7.2019	Request report on the administrative procedure in the re-evaluation process.	29.7.2019	Completed	No Fee
10.	28.10.2019	Request information on the copies of the self-declaration form under law 138/2015	30.10.2019	Completed	No Fee